© March 2004 FiberTech Optica Inc. All rights reserved. No reproduction is permitted without prior authorization. REV. 3-12
in fo@fiber tech-opt ica .com • www.f iber tech-opt ica .com • 519.745.2763 /  514.352.6666
CORE CLAD
DIAMETER DIAMETER LENGTH
PRODUCT CODE [mm] ± 2 % [mm] ± 2 % [mm]
RAS1.9/2.0UV 1.9 2.0 10...200
RAS2.85/3.0UV 2.85 3.0 20...300
RAS3.8/4.0UV 3.8 4.0 20...300
RAS4.75/5.0UV 4.75 5.0 20...300
RAS5.7/6.0UV 5.7 6.0 50...400
RAS7.6/8.0UV 7.6 8.0 50...400
FOR VIS-NIR RODS, REPLACE UV WITH IR IN THE PRODUCT CODE.
OTHER SPECIFICATIONS UPON REQUEST.
RODSFiberTech Optica